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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 06/30/2012

SECTION V

All Funds
P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
012529 | 03/08/2012 |01-5015-340-  |Mike's Auto Parts $223.21 $223.21
1 Accounts Totalling $223.21 $223.21
012566 | 03/22/2012 |01-5080-334- | Thurman Electric of Franklin, Inc. $440.54 $440.54
01-5080-334- $1,032.10 $1,032.10
2 Accounts Totalling $1,472.64 $1,472.64
(012572 | 03/22/2012 |03-5101-453- |Romaine Companies $1,300.00 $1,300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,300.00 $1,300.00
(012589 | 03/29/2012 [01-5120-481- | Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $35.00 $35.00
1 Accounts Totalling $35.00 $35.00
(012614 | 04/05/2012 [03-5101-411- | Hill Manufacturing Company, Inc. $231.80 $231.80
1 Accounts Totalling $231.80 $231.80
[012623 | 04/10/2012 [03-5101-708- |Kentucky Corrections Industries $1,550.00 $1,550.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,550.00 $1,550.00
1012660 | 04/20/2012 |03-5101-411- |Kenway Distributors Inc. $285.48 $285.48
1 Accounts Totalling $285.48 $285.48
(012668 | 04/23/2012 [03-5101-334- |Howard Ellis $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
|012669 | 04/23/2012 |03-56101-336- |Kenway Distributors Inc. $250.00 $250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00
‘ 012676 f 04/23/2012 ‘03-5101-709— Kentucky Corrections Industries $1,550.00 $1,550.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,550.00 $1,550.00
[012704 | 05/04/2012 |01-5070-348- | Threads & Treads $15.00 $15.00
1 Accounts Totalling $15.00 $15.00
[012721 | 05/09/2012 [01-5015-481- | Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $126.88 $126.88
1 Accounts Totalling $126.88 $126.88
012727 | 05/10/2012 |01-5015-340-  |Hunt Ford, Inc. $40.00 $40.00
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00
012731 | 05/10/2012 |03-5101-334-  |Comcast $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
012738 | 05/14/2012 |03-5101-334- |Jody's Heating & Cooling $1,000.00 $1,000.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,000.00 $1,000.00
012755 | 05/18/2012 |01-5120-739-C _|Fire Department Service & Supply Co $1,825.00 $1,825.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,825.00 $1,825.00
012772 | 05/24/2012 |01-5001-445- |Liberty Flag & Specialty $437.69 $437.69
1 Accounts Totalling $437.69 $437.69
012781 | 05/29/2012 |01-5015-435- | Walter F. Stephens, Jr., Inc $160.34 $160.34
1 Accounts Totalling $160.34 $160.34
012790 | 05/31/2012 |02-6105-479- | Simpson County Tire Service, Inc. $157.40 $157.40
1 Accounts Totalling $157.40 $157.40
012795 | 05/31/2012 [01-5205-403- Tractor Supply $116.72 $116.72
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION V
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 06/30/2012
All Funds

P.O. NL[ Date J Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding

1 Accounts Totalling $116.72 $116.72

012797 | 06/01/2012 |02-6105-588- Lowe's $20.96 $20.96

02-6105-588- $20.96 $20.96

02-6105-588- ($20.96) $-20.96

02-6105-588- ($12.68) $-12.68

4 Accounts Totalling $8.28 $8.28

012798 | 06/01/2012 |02-6105-447- Tractor Supply $11.55 $11.55

02-6105-447- $69.99 $69.99

02-6105-481- $25.98 $25.98

02-6105-447- $89.99 $89.99

02-6105-447- $15.99 $15.99

02-6105-481- $67.98 $67.98

02-6105-447- $8.99 $8.99

7 Accounts Totalling $290.47 $290.47

012799 | 06/01/2012 |02-6105-447- Mike's Auto Parts $39.98 $39.98

02-6105-447- $5.49 $5.49

02-6105-447- $4.45 $4.45

3 Accounts Totalling $49.92 $49.92

“012801 ﬁ)6/01/2012 [02-6105-447- Fastenal Company $18.63 $18.63

1 Accounts Totalling $18.63 $18.63

012805 J 06/04/2012 [02-6105-588- Hobdy, Dye, & Read, Inc. $45.22 $45.22

1 Accounts Totalling $45.22 $45.22

012807 | 06/04/2012 |03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $107.53 $107.53
1 Accounts Totalling $107.53 $107.53 |

012808 J 06/05/2012 [03-5101-411- Southern Foods Inc. $571.92 $571.92

1 Accounts Totalling $571.92 $571.92

012809 J 06/05/20124l 03-5101-481- Cynthia A Andrews dba $300.00 $300.00

1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00

012811 06/05/2012 |02-6105-469- Michael T. Fairman dba Vital Signs $35.00 $35.00

02-6105-469- $48.00 $48.00

02-6105-469- $216.00 $216.00

3 Accounts Totalling $299.00 $299.00

012813 J 06/05/20124(01-5120-481- Galls Incorporated $208.97 $208.97

1 Accounts Totalling $208.97 $208.97

012815 | 06/06/2012 |01-5015-340- |Hunt Ford, Inc. $200.00 $200.00

1 Accounts Totalling $200.00 $200.00

012821 J 06/08/20124TO3-5101-340- Mike's Auto Parts $20.83 $20.83

1 Accounts Totalling $20.83 $20.83

012824 J 06/08/2012 |01-5135-703- Missouri State Highway Patrol $9,000.00 $9,000.00

1 Accounts Totalling $9,000.00 $9,000.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 06/30/2012

SECTION V

All Funds

P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding

012825 | 06/08/2012 {03-5101-334- P & P Telecommunications $78.00 $78.00

1 Accounts Totalling $78.00 $78.00

‘012827 @/11/2012 ‘O3-5101-340- Hunt Ford, Inc. $49.60 $49.60

1 Accounts Totalling $49.60 $49.60

‘ 012835 |L6/12/2012 |O1-5015-340- Jimmy's Auto Parts & Sales, LLC $40.00 $40.00

1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00

(012840 | 06/13/2012 |03-5101-334-  [Lowe's $40.59 $40.59

1 Accounts Totalling $40.59 $40.59

(012841 | 06/18/2012 |02-6105-446- | Scotty's Contracting & Stone, LLC $1,149.46 $1,149.46

1 Accounts Totalling $1,149.46 $1,149.46

012842 | 06/14/2012 [03-5101-445- Donald Ray Cotton dba D & M Florist $50.00 $50.00

03-5101-445- $50.00 $50.00

2 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00

1012843 | 06/15/2012 [03-5101-411- | Southern Foods Inc. $469.46 $469.46

1 Accounts Totalling $469.46 $469.46

(012844 | 06/18/2012 |03-5101-336- | Mike's Auto Parts $55.98 $55.98

1 Accounts Totalling $55.98 $55.98

012846 @18/2012 |O1-5081-1 77- Superior Fence Systems, Inc. $679.94 $679.94

1 Accounts Totalling $679.94 $679.94

012847 | 06/18/2012 |01-5015-445-  |Fastenal Company $94.68 $94.68

1 Accounts Totalling $94.68 $94.68

012849 | 06/18/2012 ‘01-5081—177- Guaranteed Sealing & Striping $2,000.00 $2,000.00

1 Accounts Totalling $2,000.00 $2,000.00

012851 06/18/2012 ‘03-5101-334- Lowe's $105.26 $105.26

1 Accounts Totalling $105.26 $105.26

012855 | 06/20/2012 |O1-5015-481- Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $250.00 $250.00

1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00

012856 ‘ 06/20/2012 ‘01-5015-340- Cowboy's Custom Autoworks Inc. $1,394.00 $1,394.00

1 Accounts Totalling $1,394.00 $1,394.00

012857 | 06/20/2012 |O3-5101~334- Lowe's $56.67 $56.67

1 Accounts Totalling $56.67 $56.67

012858 ‘ 06/20/2012 ‘01-5015-723— Trucker's Lighthouse $2,797.68 $2,797.68

1 Accounts Totalling $2,797.68 $2,797.68

012862 [ 06/21/2012 ,01-5205-403- Waste Management Inc. $38.33 $38.33

1 Accounts Totalling $38.33 $38.33

012863 | 06/21/2012 ‘03-5101-334- Willo Products Company, Inc. $8,000.00 $8,000.00

1 Accounts Totalling $8,000.00 $8,000.00

012864 ‘ 06/22/2012 ‘01—501 5-481- SymbolArts, LLC $50.00 $50.00

1 Accounts Totalling $50.00 $50.00

012865 | 06/25/2012 |02-6105-446- Scotty's Contracting & Stone, LLC $1,066.63 $1,066.63
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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 06/30/2012

SECTION YV

]

All Funds

WD.O. NL! Date J Account No, Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding

1 Accounts Totalling $1,066.63 $1,066.63

(012867 | 06/25/2012 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $98.16 $98.16
1 Accounts Totalling $98.16 $98.16 W

(012869 | 06/26/2012 |02-6105-588- | Hall Manufacturing, LLC $168.31 $168.31

1 Accounts Totalling $168.31 $168.31

(012871 | 06/26/2012 |01-5015-445- | Main Street Printing, Inc. $89.00 $89.00

1 Accounts Totalling $89.00 $89.00

(012875 | 06/28/2012 |01-5015-340- | Hunt Ford, Inc. $80.00 $80.00

1 Accounts Totalling $80.00 $80.00

012877 | 06/28/2012 (01-5015-340-  |dJimmy's Auto Parts & Sales, LLC $40.00 $40.00
01-5015-340- $200.00 $200.00 |
2 Accounts Totalling $240.00 $240.0M

1012878 | 06/29/2012 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $86.79 $86.79

1 Accounts Totalling $86.79 $86.79

r 59 Purchase Orders Totalling $41,576.47 $41,576.47

This is a complete and accurate list of all outstanding purchase orders, claims, encumbrances and obligations of the

Simpson County Fiscal Court this the 30 day of June, 2012.
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“Jmvenderson, Judge/Executive
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